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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 14 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.19 603
2. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.11 547
3. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 29.99 500
4. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 31.96 413
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 33.11 372
6. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 33.55 357
7. NIKOLIC, Mina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 35.26 308
8. DJOKOVIC, ANJA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.02 289
9. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 36.59 276

10. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 36.87 269
11. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk Goc 37.46 257
12. MIJOVIC, Jelena 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 37.98 246
13. DAVIC, MINA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 38.09 244
14. PETRONIJEVIC, Katarina 97 PK Uzice 38.30 240
15. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 38.81 231
16. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 39.23 224
17. AVRAMOVIC, Milica 97 Pirat 39.41 221
18. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 39.67 216
19. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 39.74 215
20. ZIVKOVIC, Jovana 98 Pvk Goc 39.92 212
21. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra 97 PVK Kraljevo 40.45 204
22. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Pvk Goc 40.50 203
23. SUNJEVARIC, Sanja 98 PK Uzice 40.59 202
24. CVETKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 40.62 201
25. JARKIN, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 41.89 184
26. DJOKIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.41 177
27. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 42.95 170
28. ZIVKOVIC, Jana 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.33 166
29. CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk Goc 44.10 157
30. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.46 88

15 - 16 years

1. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.36 482
2. RELJIC, Milena 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.43 479
3. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.44 479
4. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.12 448
5. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 31.35 438
6. NOVAKOVIC, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 32.11 408
7. KOJADINOVIC, Nina 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.46 360
8. STEFANOVIC, Tatjana 95 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 33.65 354
9. MICIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 34.88 318

10. DJUKIC, Katarina 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 35.86 293
11. STOJANOVIC, MILICA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 35.96 290
12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Dragana 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 39.96 212
13. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 40.67 201
14. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.98 148
15. PETROVIC, JELENA 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 47.01 130
16. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 47.86 123
17. SASIVARI, Suzana 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 47.95 122

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.29
S.W.4.4
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. ILIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.19 603
2. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.11 547
3. GROZDANIC, Jelena 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.12 547
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.96 502
5. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 29.99 500
6. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.36 482
7. RELJIC, Milena 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.43 479
8. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.44 479
9. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.12 448

10. VASIC, Ana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 31.35 438
11. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 31.96 413
12. NOVAKOVIC, Katarina 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 32.11 408
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 33.11 372
14. KOJADINOVIC, Nina 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.46 360
15. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 33.55 357
16. STEFANOVIC, Tatjana 95 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 33.65 354
17. MILETIC, Marija 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 34.15 339
18. MICIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 34.88 318
19. NIKOLIC, Mina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 35.26 308
20. DJUKIC, Katarina 96 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 35.86 293
21. STOJANOVIC, MILICA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 35.96 290
22. DJOKOVIC, ANJA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.02 289
23. DAKIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 36.59 276
24. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 36.87 269
25. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk Goc 37.46 257
26. MIJOVIC, Jelena 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 37.98 246
27. DAVIC, MINA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 38.09 244
28. PETRONIJEVIC, Katarina 97 PK Uzice 38.30 240
29. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 38.81 231
30. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 39.23 224
31. AVRAMOVIC, Milica 97 Pirat 39.41 221
32. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 39.67 216
33. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 39.74 215
34. ZIVKOVIC, Jovana 98 Pvk Goc 39.92 212
35. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Dragana 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 39.96 212
36. PAUNOVIC, Aleksandra 97 PVK Kraljevo 40.45 204
37. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Pvk Goc 40.50 203
38. SUNJEVARIC, Sanja 98 PK Uzice 40.59 202
39. CVETKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 40.62 201
40. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 40.67 201
41. JARKIN, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 41.89 184
42. DJOKIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 42.41 177
43. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 42.95 170
44. ZIVKOVIC, Jana 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.33 166
45. CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk Goc 44.10 157
46. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 44.98 148
47. PETROVIC, JELENA 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 47.01 130
48. SOVIC, Masa 94 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 47.42 127
49. STOSIC, ANA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 47.86 123
50. SASIVARI, Suzana 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 47.95 122
51. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.46 88

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.29
S.W.4.4
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

EXH CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 36.39 280


